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To 

The Prospective Sponsors/Advertisers 
 

Subject: Call for Sponsorship and Advertisements for the 56
th
 Annual National 

Conference of AIOTA i.e. OTICON’2019 at PGIMER, Chandigarh, India 
 

Dear and Respected Sir/Madam, 
 

The organizing committee places the best foot forward to showcase the 56
th

 Annual 

National Conference of AIOTA i.e. OTICON’2019 par international, to a vast and  

culturally diverse audience from across the world, especially the occupational therapy 

fraternity and open for other healthcare professionals as well. This annual academic event 

is planned as a live conference for everyone at PGIMER, Chandigarh, India, from 8
th

 to 

10
th

 February, 2018 and as a webinar to be telecasted for only overseas delegates from 

across the world.  
 

The organizing committee anticipates about 700 Indian and overseas delegates to register 

for the live conference and many overseas delegates to register for the session-wise 

webinar telecast. Besides occupational therapists, eminent physicians, surgeons, 

rehabilitation expert, physiotherapists, speech therapists, prosthetic & orthotic engineers, 

psychologist, and various healthcare professionals representing prestigious social / 

voluntary / autonomous / state / central and international organizations who consents to 

participate and present their scientific work are expected to be present as a guest / special 

speakers. 
 

This academic event will offer a national platform to all national and international 

healthcare professionals, gathered for cultivating higher awareness about the concept of 

interdisciplinary team approach - for comprehensive care and rehabilitation. Thereby, to 

ascertain that the profession of occupational therapy has abundant and irreplaceable 

market-value in the healthcare sector, as a vital team profession. 
 

We take this wonderful opportunity to urge and invite you and your esteemed organization, 

to be a dynamic part of this academic event as a sponsor/advertiser, for a mutually 

beneficial partnership, for the wider interest of health, not only for self but for all in India 

and abroad. 
 

Thanking you in anticipation 

 

Dr. Bhavinder Singh Suchdev                Dr. Shashi Oberai 

Organizing Secretary, OTICON’2019       Financial Controller, OTICON’2019 

Chandigarh, India                                       Nerul, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 
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Tariff for Sponsorship 
 

Important 

 Rates specified below are effective till 31st December, 2018. 

  Payments will be accepted in INR equivalent to US$ for overseas sponsors. INR: Indian 

Rupee 

 Sponsorship requests received after 31st December, 2018, will be levied 20% additional 

charges to the quoted tariff/rates in INR/US$ (equivalent to Indian currency), under all 

categories of sponsorship. 

 

I. Tariff for Sponsorship for Full Conference  

S. No. Sponsors’ Category India (Rates in INR) Overseas (Rates in US$) 

1 Principal Sponsor 8,00,000.00 15,000.00 

2 Co-Sponsor 1 5,00,000.00 10,000.00 

3 Co-Sponsor 2 3,00,000.00 6,000.00 

 

II. Tariff for Advertisements in Conference Souvenir 

S. No. Advertisement Category India (Rates in INR) Overseas (Rates in US$) 

1 Back Outside Cover Page 
Full (Multicolor) 

60,000.00 1200.00 

2 Back Inside Cover Page 
Full (Multicolor) 

50,000.00 1,000.00 

3 Special Inside Page Full 
(Multicolor) 

40,000.00 800.00 

4 Inside Page Full (Black & 
White) 

30,000.00 600.00 

 

5 Inside Page Half (Black 
& White) 

20,000.00 450.00 

 

 

III. Tariff for Exhibition/Stall (In Air-Conditioned Exhibition Area) 

S. No. Stall Specifications India (Rates in INR) Overseas (Rates in US$) 

1 Stall - Two Table Space 60,000.00 1,200.00 

2 Stall - One Table Space 40,000.00 800.00 

3 Stage Side Drop Banner 50,000.00 1,000.00 

4 Hoarding (6’x 3’) 25,000.00 500.00 

5 Banner (6’ x 3’) 15,000.00 400.00 
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Tariff for Sponsorship  
 

IV. Tariff for Specific Conference Session/Event 

S. No. Sponsorship Category India (Rates in INR) Overseas (Rates in US$) 

1 COTE Inauguration 50,000.00 1,000.00 

2 Conference Inauguration 1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

3 Conference Kit 3,00,000.00 6,000.00 

4 COTE 1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

5 Scientific Session (each) 1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

6 Kaun Banega Delegate  6,00,000.00 12,000.00 

7 Brainvita Quiz  2,00,000.00 4,000.00 

8 Breakfast (All 3 Days) 2,00,000.00 4,000.00 

9 Welcome Dinner (Day 1) 2,00,000.00 4,000.00 

10 Banquet Dinner (Day 2) 3,00,000.00 3,000.00 

11 Printing and Conference 

App / Website 

4,00,000.00 8,000.00 

12 Cultural Event (Day 1) 1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

13 Cultural Event (Day 2) 1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

14 Venue (AV System etc.) 4,00,000.00 8,000.00 

15 Transportation 2,00,000.00 4,000.00 

16 Event Management 4,00,000.00 8,000.00 

17 Delegates Poster Area 1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

18 Delegates IT Area 1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

19 Students Scientific Area 1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

20 Students Street Play  1,00,000.00 2,000.00 

 

V. Tariff for Commercial Presentation/Commercial Video Display 

S. No. Sponsorship Category India (Rates in INR) Overseas (Rates in US$) 

1 Commercial Presentation 

in Auditorium  

(15 minutes) 

40,000.00 800.00 

2 Commercial Video 

Display (Outside 

Auditorium for Three 

Full Conference Days) 

1,00,000.00 2,000.00 
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Terms and Conditions 

 Booking will be on “first come first serve” basis.  

 Booking will be confirmed only after receipt of the full payment.  

 Matters to be displayed on banners, hoardings and stalls etc. should be sent one month 

prior to the conference dates, for approval by the Organizing Committee.  

 The Organizing Committee reserves the right to accept/reject the sponsorship requests.  

 Transfer of bookings and refunds of any kind will not be permitted.  

 Decision of the Organizing Committee in all respect including allocation of stalls and 

banners shall be final and binding.  

 All issues will be under the jurisdiction of Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India. 

 

Bank Details for Payments 

Payments will be accepted via online payment/Demand Draft (DD)/NEFT/Net Banking 

only. Part payments will not be accepted. Payments may be carried out with an information 

to the Organizing Chairman, with relevant verification of the requisite documents to 

avoid inconvenience in sending the details along with payments etc. 

 

Bank Name: Bank of Baroda 

Bank Branch: Nerul, Navi Mumbai, Pin Code: 400706, India 

Account Name: All India Occupational Therapists’ Association 

Account Type: Savings 

Account Number: 27410100004459 

IFSC Code: BARB0NERULX 

Branch Code:  NERULX 

City:  Nerul, Navi Mumbai 

Country:  India 

Swift Code:  BARBINBBVAS 

 

Dr. Bhavinder Singh Suchdev                Dr. Shashi Oberai 

Organizing Secretary, OTICON’2019       Financial Controller, OTICON’2019 

Chandigarh, India                                       Nerul, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 

 
 

Please Note: Donations are exempted from Income-Tax under Section 80G 
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